
2022 Division 1 State State Meet 3/5/2022

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Vaulting

J3

9.6331 10 Annika Rufenacht Verona/Edgewood 9.70 9.60 0.009.60
9.5672 12 Kamryn McNally Holmen 9.60 9.55 0.009.55
9.5503 12 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 9.55 9.55 0.009.55
9.5503 11 Maggie Pokorny Homestead 9.50 9.55 0.009.60
9.4675 12 Samaria Ownby Madison East/LaFollette 9.45 9.45 0.009.50
9.4506 12 Jenna Konitzer Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 9.50 9.35 0.009.50
9.4506 12 Emilie Rochon Franklin/Muskego 9.40 9.50 0.009.45
9.4338 12 Anna Lauber Franklin/Muskego 9.35 9.45 0.009.50
9.4009 10 Wylde Chupich Badger/Burlington 9.45 9.35 0.009.40
9.36710 12 Kamyla Held Whitnall/Oak Creek 9.30 9.45 0.009.35
9.36710 10 Mia DeToro Homestead 9.40 9.25 0.009.45
9.30012 9 Tatum Brasfield Arrowhead 9.30 9.35 0.009.25
9.28313 12 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 9.35 9.15 0.009.35
9.23314 9 Sammy Knight Watertown 9.20 9.20 0.009.30
9.23314 12 Maddy Melby Holmen 9.35 9.20 0.009.15
9.23314 9 Ava Krista Chippewa Falls 9.25 9.15 0.009.30
9.20017 12 Alexa Harris Madison West 9.20 9.15 0.009.25
9.15018 11 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 9.20 9.05 0.009.20
9.03319 11 Sofia Clark Sun Prairie 9.10 8.95 0.009.05
9.03319 11 Emily Warren Hudson 9.00 8.90 0.009.20
8.95021 12 Paige Eicher Oconomowoc 8.90 8.95 0.009.00
8.88322 11 Emmalee Boucher Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.90 8.80 0.008.95
8.83323 11 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 8.70 8.95 0.008.85
8.73324 12 Lauryn Olson Watertown 8.75 8.65 0.008.80
8.70025 12 Emma Loen Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.70 8.55 0.008.85
8.30026 11 Olivia Navin Oshkosh West/North 8.30 8.20 0.008.40

9.33312 Hannah Martini Franklin/Muskego 9.40 9.20 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.40
9.2509 Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 9.20 9.25 0.009.30
9.23311 Meara Sullivan Franklin/Muskego 9.25 9.20 0.009.25
9.23311 Martha Guelker Sun Prairie 9.30 9.25 0.009.15
9.15012 Annabella Campbell Eau Claire Memorial/North 9.20 9.00 0.009.25
9.10012 Olivia Schneider Arrowhead 9.05 9.10 0.009.15
9.00010 Kayla Schuerman Franklin/Muskego 8.90 9.00 0.009.10
8.90012 Lucy Gonzalez Homestead 8.85 9.00 0.008.85
8.8009 Katie Lange Holmen 8.80 8.90 0.008.70
8.78310 Avery Greenberg Sun Prairie 8.80 8.75 0.008.80
8.75012 Alyssa Ohm Hartford Union 8.70 8.70 0.008.85
8.7009 Addison Kowalewski Arrowhead 8.80 8.65 0.008.65
8.70011 Mikayla Pardun Arrowhead 8.55 8.70 0.008.85
8.6839 Emma Lubinsky Holmen 8.75 8.55 0.008.75
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8.66712 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 8.60 8.75 0.008.65
8.66712 Sarah Hershberger Madison Memorial 8.65 8.65 0.008.70
8.65010 Anna Messner Verona/Edgewood 8.60 8.60 0.008.75
8.61711 Katie Ryan Verona/Edgewood 8.70 8.50 0.008.65
8.60011 Lexi Kokott Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.65 8.65 0.008.50
8.5509 Addison Friedl Hartford Union 8.60 8.50 0.008.55
8.5509 Audrey Gruenwald Homestead 8.60 8.55 0.008.50
8.55010 Kiley Jelen Hartford Union 8.50 8.60 0.008.55
8.53310 Molly Christianson Hartford Union 8.55 8.55 0.008.50
8.5339 Ava Grosso Homestead 8.55 8.60 0.008.45
8.51712 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.40 8.50 0.008.65
8.51711 Carly Gross Sun Prairie 8.60 8.50 0.008.45
8.48312 Madeline Weber Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.55 8.30 0.008.60
8.45011 Cassie Siegel Sun Prairie 8.40 8.40 0.008.55
8.41711 Lexis Pedersen Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.30 8.50 0.008.45
8.41710 Alayna Villa Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.35 8.45 0.008.45
8.38312 Harley Bartels Holmen 8.40 8.50 0.008.25
8.25012 Morgan Hofmeyer Manitowoc Lincoln 8.20 8.20 0.008.35
8.2509 Devin Talley Manitowoc Lincoln 8.15 8.35 0.008.25
8.25010 Taylor Ford Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.25 8.35 0.008.15
8.23310 Delaney Searing Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.20 8.20 0.008.30
8.2009 Erin Borchardt Manitowoc Lincoln 8.20 8.25 0.008.15
8.18312 Lily Merrick Verona/Edgewood 8.20 8.10 0.008.25
8.16710 Chloe Susitti Arrowhead 8.20 8.30 0.008.00
8.15012 Hannah Firari Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.30 8.00 0.008.15
8.13312 Jenna Miller Manitowoc Lincoln 8.15 8.20 0.008.05
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Uneven Bars

J3

9.6171 11 Maggie Pokorny Homestead 9.65 9.60 0.009.60
9.6002 10 Annika Rufenacht Verona/Edgewood 9.60 9.60 0.009.60
9.5003 11 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.50 9.55 0.009.45
9.4674 12 Hannah Martini Franklin/Muskego 9.40 9.50 0.009.50
9.4505 12 Alexa Harris Madison West 9.45 9.50 0.009.40
9.4006 11 Cassie Siegel Sun Prairie 9.45 9.35 0.009.40
9.3507 11 Abby Vorpagel Arrowhead 9.30 9.35 0.009.40
9.2508 12 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 9.35 9.25 0.009.15
9.2179 9 Tatum Brasfield Arrowhead 9.25 9.30 0.009.10
9.05010 10 Anna Messner Verona/Edgewood 9.00 8.95 0.009.20
8.98311 12 Jenna Konitzer Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.95 9.05 0.008.95
8.95012 10 Wylde Chupich Badger/Burlington 8.95 8.80 0.009.10
8.81713 12 Samaria Ownby Madison East/LaFollette 8.75 8.95 0.008.75
8.75014 12 Emma Loen Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.70 8.85 0.008.70
8.75014 12 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.75 8.90 0.008.60
8.71716 10 Clara Newman Brookfield East/Central 8.65 8.80 0.008.70
8.71716 12 Alyssa Ohm Hartford Union 8.60 8.85 0.008.70
8.51718 12 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.65 8.45 0.008.45
8.30019 9 Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 8.45 8.35 0.008.10
8.28320 11 Leeza Patterson Wilmot Co-op 8.25 8.40 0.008.20
8.18321 12 Kaylee LaFernier Oconomowoc 8.15 8.05 0.008.35
8.11722 12 Izzy Wong Franklin/Muskego 8.10 8.05 0.008.20
8.05023 9 Katie Lange Holmen 8.10 8.25 0.007.80
7.76724 10 Kiley Jelen Hartford Union 7.95 7.75 0.007.60
7.58325 12 Hanna Merkel Marshfield 7.55 7.60 0.007.60
7.41726 12 Jenna Miller Manitowoc Lincoln 7.40 7.35 0.007.50

9.35010 Leah Pereira Franklin/Muskego 9.35 9.40 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.30
9.11711 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 9.05 9.25 0.009.05
9.08311 Alyssa Merlet Arrowhead 9.00 9.15 0.009.10
9.00012 Lucy Gonzalez Homestead 9.00 9.10 0.008.90
8.93312 Anna Lauber Franklin/Muskego 9.00 8.75 0.009.05
8.71711 Samantha Attwell Arrowhead 8.70 8.85 0.008.60
8.61710 Kaylee Stoeger Franklin/Muskego 8.65 8.70 0.008.50
8.58310 Sam Burge Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.65 8.70 0.008.40
8.58312 Alyssa Fischer Verona/Edgewood 8.65 8.50 0.008.60
8.53312 Paige Eicher Oconomowoc 8.50 8.70 0.008.40
8.51711 Mikayla Pardun Arrowhead 8.40 8.65 0.008.50
8.43312 Morgan Hofmeyer Manitowoc Lincoln 8.40 8.45 0.008.45
8.28312 Harley Bartels Holmen 8.35 8.40 0.008.10
8.23312 Sarah Hershberger Madison Memorial 8.25 8.20 0.008.25
8.20012 Maddy Melby Holmen 8.20 8.10 0.008.30
8.20012 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 8.15 8.35 0.008.10
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8.20012 Ava Clark Holmen 8.00 8.40 0.008.20
8.18310 Avery Greenberg Sun Prairie 8.10 8.15 0.008.30
8.10011 Sofia Clark Sun Prairie 8.20 8.10 0.008.00
8.0679 Audrey Gruenwald Homestead 8.10 8.00 0.008.10
8.00012 Hannah Firari Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.15 7.85 0.008.00
7.96711 Carly Gross Sun Prairie 8.05 7.75 0.008.10
7.95012 Lily Merrick Verona/Edgewood 7.85 7.90 0.008.10
7.95012 Madeline Weber Eau Claire Memorial/North 7.75 8.20 0.007.90
7.9339 Ava Krista Chippewa Falls 7.85 8.05 0.007.90
7.9009 Lauren Jensen Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.10 7.80 0.007.80
7.90010 Maddie Purpora Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.00 8.00 0.007.70
7.88312 Natalia Figueroa Sun Prairie 7.85 7.85 0.007.95
7.8339 Addison Friedl Hartford Union 7.80 8.00 0.007.70
7.78310 Jordan Yu Hartford Union 7.70 7.85 0.007.80
7.76710 Delaney Searing Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 7.70 7.80 0.007.80
7.75011 Raena Portmann Manitowoc Lincoln 7.80 7.65 0.007.80
7.50012 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 7.60 7.30 0.007.60
7.31711 Lexis Pedersen Eau Claire Memorial/North 7.25 7.30 0.007.40
7.25011 Audrey Rabitz Manitowoc Lincoln 7.10 7.25 0.007.40
7.15010 Mia DeToro Homestead 7.10 7.25 0.007.10
7.08310 Taylor Ford Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 7.05 7.10 0.007.10
6.88311 Ellie Stern Homestead 6.80 6.75 0.007.10
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Balance Beam

J3

9.5501 11 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.60 9.55 0.009.50
9.5002 12 Alexa Harris Madison West 9.55 9.45 0.009.50
9.4833 10 Annika Rufenacht Verona/Edgewood 9.45 9.50 0.009.50
9.4004 12 Emma Loen Eau Claire Memorial/North 9.40 9.50 0.009.30
9.3835 10 Ellie Johnson Franklin/Muskego 9.35 9.50 0.009.30
9.2336 12 Izzy Wong Franklin/Muskego 9.25 9.30 0.009.15
9.2007 10 Sam Burge Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 9.30 9.15 0.009.15
9.0508 12 Riley Hinke Chippewa Falls 9.15 9.10 0.008.90
9.0508 11 Sofia Clark Sun Prairie 9.00 9.15 0.009.00
8.95010 11 Leeza Patterson Wilmot Co-op 9.05 8.80 0.009.00
8.90011 10 Mia DeToro Homestead 9.00 8.80 0.008.90
8.83312 10 Kaylee Stoeger Franklin/Muskego 8.70 9.00 0.008.80
8.81713 12 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.75 8.75 0.008.95
8.81713 11 Katie Ryan Verona/Edgewood 8.90 8.70 0.008.85
8.80015 11 Raena Portmann Manitowoc Lincoln 8.90 8.90 0.008.60
8.70016 10 Kiley Jelen Hartford Union 8.80 8.70 0.008.60
8.63317 12 Hanna Merkel Marshfield 8.50 8.80 0.008.60
8.61718 12 Drew Gersmeyer Menom Falls/Germantown 8.65 8.70 0.008.50
8.58319 12 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 8.75 8.45 0.008.55
8.48320 11 Alyssa Merlet Arrowhead 8.40 8.50 0.008.55
8.46721 12 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 8.35 8.45 0.008.60
8.46721 11 Ellie Jensen Marshfield 8.40 8.40 0.008.60
8.03323 12 Maddy Melby Holmen 7.90 7.90 0.008.30
7.96724 12 Zhana Edwards Brookfield East/Central 7.80 8.10 0.008.00
7.81725 11 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 7.90 7.60 0.007.95
7.03326 12 Riley Keene Stevens Point 6.90 7.30 0.006.90

9.40011 Maggie Pokorny Homestead 9.35 9.45 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.40
9.28310 Anna Messner Verona/Edgewood 9.20 9.40 0.009.25
9.25012 Hannah Martini Franklin/Muskego 9.15 9.25 0.009.35
9.08312 Samaria Ownby Madison East/LaFollette 9.10 9.00 0.009.15
8.88310 Chloe Susitti Arrowhead 8.95 8.80 0.008.90
8.86712 Lucy Gonzalez Homestead 8.75 9.00 0.008.85
8.81712 Anna Lauber Franklin/Muskego 8.75 8.80 0.008.90
8.73310 Maddie Purpora Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.60 8.70 0.008.90
8.70012 Ava Clark Holmen 8.60 8.80 0.008.70
8.70011 Cassie Siegel Sun Prairie 8.70 8.60 0.008.80
8.66710 Wylde Chupich Badger/Burlington 8.80 8.70 0.008.50
8.65010 Audrey Seefeld Sun Prairie 8.80 8.60 0.008.55
8.61712 Alyssa Ohm Hartford Union 8.55 8.70 0.008.60
8.60012 Harley Bartels Holmen 8.60 8.50 0.008.70
8.55012 Jenna Konitzer Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.60 8.55 0.008.50
8.55012 Sarah Hershberger Madison Memorial 8.40 8.70 0.008.55
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8.55011 Martha Guelker Sun Prairie 8.50 8.65 0.008.50
8.53312 Annabella Campbell Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.40 8.60 0.008.60
8.53312 Hannah Firari Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.50 8.70 0.008.40
8.48312 Paige Eicher Oconomowoc 8.35 8.55 0.008.55
8.4339 Nikki Wilcox Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.40 8.40 0.008.50
8.4339 Ava Krista Chippewa Falls 8.40 8.50 0.008.40
8.4009 Erin Borchardt Manitowoc Lincoln 8.50 8.40 0.008.30
8.4009 Katie Lange Holmen 8.30 8.40 0.008.50
8.38310 Bernie Barnhardt Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.45 8.40 0.008.30
8.3179 Audrey Gruenwald Homestead 8.25 8.40 0.008.30
8.30011 Mikayla Pardun Arrowhead 8.30 8.20 0.008.40
8.28312 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.10 8.30 0.008.45
8.2509 Addison Friedl Hartford Union 8.35 8.40 0.008.00
8.1679 Tatum Brasfield Arrowhead 8.15 8.15 0.008.20
8.0679 Kloe Moser Hartford Union 8.10 8.00 0.008.10
8.05012 Alyssa Fischer Verona/Edgewood 8.05 8.00 0.008.10
7.98310 Taylor Ford Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 7.95 7.90 0.008.10
7.91711 Lexi Kokott Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 7.90 7.80 0.008.05
7.83312 Morgan Hofmeyer Manitowoc Lincoln 7.90 8.00 0.007.60
7.2679 Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 7.30 7.20 0.007.30
7.00011 Carmen Hanson Arrowhead 6.90 7.10 0.007.00
6.8679 Kyla Imana Homestead 6.90 6.90 0.006.80
6.76712 Jenna Miller Manitowoc Lincoln 6.90 6.80 0.006.60
6.31711 Carly Gross Sun Prairie 6.35 6.20 0.006.40
0.00012 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Floor Exercise

J3

9.4331 12 Samaria Ownby Madison East/LaFollette 9.40 9.45 0.009.45
9.4002 10 Annika Rufenacht Verona/Edgewood 9.50 9.50 0.009.20
9.3673 12 Emilie Rochon Franklin/Muskego 9.25 9.35 0.009.50
9.3504 10 Kaylee Stoeger Franklin/Muskego 9.20 9.40 0.009.45
9.3335 10 Sam Burge Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 9.35 9.30 0.009.35
9.3335 12 Alexa Harris Madison West 9.40 9.40 0.009.20
9.3335 11 Maggie Pokorny Homestead 9.40 9.30 0.009.30
9.3335 12 Harley Bartels Holmen 9.45 9.35 0.009.20
9.3179 12 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 9.35 9.30 0.009.30
9.26710 12 Kamyla Held Whitnall/Oak Creek 9.20 9.40 0.009.20
9.21711 9 Tatum Brasfield Arrowhead 9.25 9.20 0.009.20
9.21711 11 Marin Schibbelhut Onalaska/Luther 9.15 9.20 0.009.30
9.20013 11 Kendyl Hahlen Franklin/Muskego 9.20 9.10 0.009.30
9.18314 11 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.15 9.10 0.009.30
9.11715 12 Paige Eicher Oconomowoc 9.30 9.35 0.209.30
9.08316 12 Sarah Hershberger Madison Memorial 9.00 9.20 0.009.05
9.06717 10 Wylde Chupich Badger/Burlington 8.95 9.15 0.009.10
9.01718 12 Hannah Martini Franklin/Muskego 9.10 9.10 0.008.85
8.96719 12 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.95 9.00 0.008.95
8.91720 12 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.80 8.85 0.009.10
8.90021 12 Riley Keene Stevens Point 8.95 8.80 0.008.95
8.85022 11 Katie Ryan Verona/Edgewood 8.75 9.00 0.008.80
8.68323 10 Kiley Jelen Hartford Union 8.75 8.50 0.008.80
8.61724 12 Sophie Nikolay Marshfield 8.40 8.70 0.008.75
8.55025 12 Emma Loen Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.70 8.55 0.008.40
8.33326 11 Destinee Steinhafel Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.20 8.30 0.008.50

9.25012 Anna Lauber Franklin/Muskego 9.30 9.25 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.20
9.23311 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 9.30 9.10 0.009.30
9.20012 Jenna Konitzer Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 9.20 9.20 0.009.20
9.13311 Carmen Hanson Arrowhead 9.15 9.20 0.009.05
9.10011 Mikayla Pardun Arrowhead 9.00 9.15 0.009.15
9.05012 Olivia Schneider Arrowhead 8.90 9.10 0.009.15
9.03312 Alyssa Ohm Hartford Union 8.85 9.10 0.009.15
8.98312 Maddy Melby Holmen 9.10 8.90 0.008.95
8.96711 Martha Guelker Sun Prairie 8.95 8.85 0.009.10
8.88312 Lily Merrick Verona/Edgewood 9.05 8.95 0.108.95
8.85010 Maya Amundson Holmen 8.90 8.95 0.008.70
8.8179 Kloe Moser Hartford Union 8.90 8.75 0.008.80
8.8179 Ava Krista Chippewa Falls 9.00 8.70 0.008.75
8.80011 Carly Gross Sun Prairie 8.90 8.75 0.008.75
8.80012 Alyssa Fischer Verona/Edgewood 8.90 8.90 0.008.60
8.78311 Cassie Siegel Sun Prairie 8.85 9.05 0.108.75
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8.75010 Molly Christianson Hartford Union 8.85 8.60 0.008.80
8.75012 Lucy Gonzalez Homestead 8.65 8.65 0.008.95
8.73311 Alyssa Merlet Arrowhead 8.70 8.80 0.008.70
8.73312 Hannah Firari Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.75 8.70 0.008.75
8.65010 Mia DeToro Homestead 8.55 8.70 0.008.70
8.58312 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 8.45 8.70 0.008.60
8.5679 Katie Lange Holmen 8.60 8.60 0.008.50
8.53311 Raena Portmann Manitowoc Lincoln 8.50 8.50 0.008.60
8.50012 Morgan Hofmeyer Manitowoc Lincoln 8.35 8.45 0.008.70
8.43312 Madeline Weber Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.40 8.45 0.108.75
8.38312 Annabella Campbell Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.35 8.30 0.008.50
8.35012 Chloe Knoernschild Sun Prairie 8.10 8.40 0.008.55
8.3509 Audrey Gruenwald Homestead 8.25 8.45 0.008.35
8.35011 Sofia Clark Sun Prairie 8.35 8.30 0.008.40
8.25010 Taylor Ford Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.15 8.30 0.008.30
8.2339 Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 8.20 8.20 0.008.30
8.16711 Lexi Kokott Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.20 8.20 0.008.10
7.9509 Devin Talley Manitowoc Lincoln 7.85 8.00 0.008.00
7.8679 Ava Grosso Homestead 7.85 7.85 0.007.90
7.83311 Haley LeBlanc Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 8.00 8.10 0.107.70
7.78310 Bernie Barnhardt Eau Claire Memorial/North 7.75 8.05 0.007.55
7.31712 Jenna Miller Manitowoc Lincoln 7.35 7.40 0.107.50
0.00012 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 10 Annika Rufenacht Verona/Edgewood 9.400 9.483 9.633 9.600 38.116
2 11 Maggie Pokorny Homestead 9.333 9.400 9.550 9.617 37.900
3 12 Alexa Harris Madison West 9.333 9.500 9.200 9.450 37.483
4 12 Hannah Martini Franklin/Muskego 9.017 9.250 9.333 9.467 37.067
5 11 Clara Kenney Hartford Union 9.183 9.550 8.833 9.500 37.066
6 12 Samaria Ownby Madison East/LaFollette 9.433 9.083 9.467 8.817 36.800
7 12 Anna Lauber Franklin/Muskego 9.250 8.817 9.433 8.933 36.433
8 12 Jenna Konitzer Mukwonago/Kettle Mor 9.200 8.550 9.450 8.983 36.183
9 12 Kamryn McNally Holmen 8.967 8.817 9.567 8.750 36.101

10 10 Wylde Chupich Badger/Burlington 9.067 8.667 9.400 8.950 36.084
11 9 Tatum Brasfield Arrowhead 9.217 8.167 9.300 9.217 35.901
12 12 Meghan Todd Menom Falls/Germantown 9.317 8.583 9.550 8.200 35.650
13 12 Emma Loen Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.550 9.400 8.700 8.750 35.400
14 11 Ella Crowley Verona/Edgewood 9.233 7.817 9.150 9.117 35.317
15 12 Alyssa Ohm Hartford Union 9.033 8.617 8.750 8.717 35.117
16 12 Paige Eicher Oconomowoc 9.117 8.483 8.950 8.533 35.083
17 12 Sarah Hershberger Madison Memorial 9.083 8.550 8.667 8.233 34.533
18 12 Maddy Melby Holmen 8.983 8.033 9.233 8.200 34.449
19 9 Ava Krista Chippewa Falls 8.817 8.433 9.233 7.933 34.416
20 12 Meghan Hurtgen Watertown 8.917 8.283 8.517 8.517 34.234
21 10 Mia DeToro Homestead 8.650 8.900 9.367 7.150 34.067
22 10 Kiley Jelen Hartford Union 8.683 8.700 8.550 7.767 33.700
23 12 Ashley Block Manitowoc Lincoln 8.583 8.467 8.667 7.500 33.217
24 9 Lilly Schultz Chippewa Falls 8.233 7.267 9.250 8.300 33.050

12 Olivia Rebout Janesville Craig 0.000 0.000 9.283 9.250 0.000


